Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

ariyodd

Early Odds Proofing for June 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 16:50 Cote D'Azur 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.87
Yarmouth
Single 30th 15:50 Commanche 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.87
Yarmouth
Single 30th 14:20 Boater 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.87
Yarmouth
Single 29th 18:30 Bath Mister 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 38.87
Musicmaster
Single 29th 17:55 Highbury High 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 39.87
\Worcester
Single 29th 17:10 Perth Thorpe 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.87
Single 28th 20:20 Stratford |Derrychrin 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.30 41.87
Single 28th 16:45 Brighton |Bloodsweatand 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.57
tears
Single 28th 15:45 Brighton |Frantical 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 36.57
Single 27th 18:10 Roc De Prince 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.57
Musselburgh
Single 27th 17:25 Miss Lillie 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 23.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 17:20 Windsor |Full Day 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.57
Single 26th 16:35 Uttoxeter|Turn Over 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 18.57
Sivola
Single 26th 16:15 Windsor |Grand 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.57
Inquisitor
Single 26th 14:40 Windsor |Lady Macapa 4.33 1.00 Win 1 2.75 20.57
Single 26th 14:10 Windsor |Dame Judi 2.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.82
Single 25th 20:10 Lingfield |Pivotal Flame 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.82
(A.W)
Single 25th 18:40 Lingfield |lzmir 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.82
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:30 Windsor |Secret Look 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 20.82
Single 25th 16:35 Chester |Distant Past 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15.82
Single 25th 15:55 Muwaary 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.82
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 15:15 Windsor |Karraar 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.82
Single 25th 14:55 Chester |Arcanada 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.33 18.82
Single 25th 14:20 Chester |Predetermined 2.62 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.49
Single 24th 21:00 Excellent 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.49
Newmarket George
(July)
Single 24th 20:25 Four On Eight 2.38 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.49
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 19:55 Mehronissa 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.49
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 19:25 Regal Monarch 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 19.49
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 17:35 Olympic 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 16.99
'Yarmouth Runner
Single 24th 17:20 Its Only Mossy 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13.66
Doncaster
Single 24th 16:50 Hubertas 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.66
Doncaster
Single 24th 15:35 Cartmel |Fly Home 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 15.66
Harry



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/547
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 15:10 Aberlady 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.66
Doncaster
Single 24th 14:50 Hydrant 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 16.66
Yarmouth
Single 24th 14:30 Cartmel |Letbeso 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.55 9.16
Single 23rd 18:30 Hamilton |Montataire 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 0.61
Single 23rd 17:30 Sublimation 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.64
Nottingham
Single 23rd 17:30 The Gay 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.64
Nottingham Cavalier
Single 23rd 17:20 Dutch Destiny 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.36
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 16:25 Escalating 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 1.36
Nottingham
Single 23rd 15:50 St Andrews 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.89
Nottingham
Single 23rd 15:50 Pickett's 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 0.11
Nottingham Charge
Single 23rd 15:05 Hope Cove 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.11
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 14:30 Jarir 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.11
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 18:20 Kempton |Monna Valley 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.11
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:10 Bath West Drive 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.11
Single 22nd 18:05 Desertmore Hill 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - 411
\Worcester
Single 22nd 17:30 Thunder Pass 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 411
\Worcester
Single 22nd 15:20 Sungai Long 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.11
\Worcester
Single 21st 19:30 Newton |Double 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 6.11
Abbot Chocolate
Single 21st 18:10 Leicester|Captain 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.11
Peacock
Single 21st 14:30 Beverley |[Shadow Game 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 8.11
Single 20th 21:10 Mary Le Bow 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 411
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 19:10 Jacquard 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 5.11
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 15:45 Miss 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.61
Southwell Sassypants
Single 19th 14:30 Hexham |Pistol Park 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.20 4.61
Single 18th 20:35 Haydock |UItimate Star 2.63 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.41
Single 18th 18:30 Haydock |Azzir 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.41
Single 18th 17:35 Ascot Clondaw 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.41
\Warrior
Single 18th 17:25 Ayr Dark Defender 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.41
Single 18th 17:20 Jordan Sport 4.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.41
Newmarket
(July)
Single 18th 16:30 Redcar |Victoire De 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.41
Lyphar
Single 18th 16:20 Ascot Twilight Son 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 9.41
Single 17th 21:15 Ayr Freewheel 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.61
Single 17th 20:25 Lovely Memory 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.61
Goodwood
Single 17th 19:15 Sleeplessinsea 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.61
Goodwood ttle
Single 17th 17:10 Market |Seniergues 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.61
Rasen
Single 17th 15:30 Redcar |Amazement 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.61
Single 17th 15:20 Market |Golden Doyen 2.87 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.61




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rasen
Single 17th 13:40 Market  |Milrow 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 11.61
Rasen
Single 16th 19:50 Lingfield |All The Rage 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.28
(A.W)
Single 16th 19:40 Ffos Las |[Megabucks 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.28
Single 16th 17:45 Ripon Eastern 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.28
Dragon
Single 16th 16:20 Ascot Flying Officer 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.28
Single 16th 14:55 Strong Steps 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 12.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 20:40 Teversham 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 20:10 Steelriver 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 7.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 18:30 Ripon Prairie Impulse 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.28
Single 15th 17:10 Hamilton |Incurs Four 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.28
Faults
Single 15th 16:45 Uttoxeter|lsla Fernandos 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.28
Single 15th 16:35 Hamilton |[Shadow Game 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.28
Single 14th 19:50 Brighton |Castle Talbot 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 11.28
Single 14th 19:40 Beverley |Line Of Reason 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 5.28
Single 14th 18:20 Brighton |Satchville Flyer 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.28
Single 14th 17:45 Thirsk  |Malakky 2.62 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.28
Single 14th 15:40 Ascot Waady 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.28
Single 14th 14:45 Thirsk  |Just Paul 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.28
Single 13th 21:10 Minstrels 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.28
Nottingham Gallery
Single 13th 20:50 Windsor [Monsieur Glory 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - 8.28
Single 13th 20:50 Windsor [The King's 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.28
Steed
Single 13th 20:40 Mujazif 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.16 9.28
Nottingham
Single 13th 19:10 One Boy 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.12
Nottingham
Single 13th 19:10 You're Cool 15.00 1.00 Non-runner - 7.12
Nottingham
Single 13th 18:20 Windsor |Three C'S 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 7.12
Single 13th 17:30 Carlisle |Kelvin Hall 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.12
Single 13th 17:00 Carlisle |Ellaal 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 8.12
Single 13th 16:45 Thirsk  |Prying Pandora 2.62 1.00 Not Available - 9.12
Single 13th 16:00 Carlisle |Artful Prince 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.75 9.12
Single 13th 15:30 Carlisle |Viva Verglas 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.37
Single 12th 17:10 Kristjano 4.50 1.00 Non-runner - 7.37
Doncaster
Single 12th 16:20 Salisbury|The Big Short 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.37
Single 12th 14:00 Red Paladin 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.37
Doncaster
Single 11th 21:10 Leicester|David's Beauty 15.00 1.00 Win 1 4.90 9.37
Single 11th 18:40 Leicester|Chilworth Bells 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.47
Single 11th 18:40 Leicester|Senza Una 6.50 1.00 Win 1 3.58 5.47
Donna
Single 11th 18:20 Lingfield |Wordismybond 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.89
Single 11th 17:25 Gold Chain 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.89
Musselburgh
Single 11th 16:55 Gabrial The 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.70 3.89
Musselburgh |Tiger
Single 11th 16:05 Bath Lord Of The 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - -1.81
Storm
Single 11th 16:00 Chester |Appleton 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.81
Single 11th 15:50 Hexham |Chilly Miss 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.81
Single 11th 15:30 Bath Gratzie 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 0.19
Single 10th 21:00 Nisser 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.56

Goodwood




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 10th 20:35 Ambitious Boy 17.00 1.00 Not Available - -1.56
Chepstow

Single 10th 20:00 Double Czech 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.56
Chepstow

Single 10th 19:20 Sam Missile 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.56
Goodwood

Single 10th 16:30 Newton |Midnight 10.00 1.00 Win 1 5.85 0.44
Abbot Sapphire

Single 10th 16:20 York Queen's Pearl 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -5.41

Single 10th 15:20 Newton |Violets Girl 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.41
Abbot

Single 10th 14:35 York Intrude 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.41

Single 10th 14:10 Newton |Beau Phil 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.41
Abbot

Single 9th 20:45 Haydock [Bosham 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - -1.41

Single 9th 17:25 Town's History 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.41
'Yarmouth

Single 9th 16:45 Newbury |[Molten Gold 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.41

Single 9th 16:00 Secret Look 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.59
Nottingham

Single 9th 15:40 Newbury |Ataman 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.59

Single 8th 20:30 Kempton |Mezmaar 15.00 1.00 Win 1 13.30 2.59
(A.W)

Single 8th 20:15 Hamilton [Togetherwecan 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.71

Single 8th 19:30 Kempton |Mystique 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.71
(A.W) Heights

Single 8th 18:45 Hamilton |Jess 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.71

Single 8th 18:15 Hamilton |Frangarry 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7.71

Single 8th 16:30 Beverley |So It's War 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.71

Single 8th 15:40 Haydock |Galvanize 11.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -5.71

Single 7th 20:50 Lingfield [What A Dandy 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.71
(A.W)

Single 7th 19:35 Wishing Wind 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -13.71
Southwell

Single 7th 19:20 Lingfield |Alyday 2.50 1.00 Not Available - -12.71

Single 7th 18:35 \Valseur Du 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.71
Southwell Granval

Single 7th 18:05 Celtic Intrigue 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.71
Southwell

Single 7th 17:00 Fontwell |Dawnieriver 3.75 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -10.71

Single 7th 16:45 Salisbury|Blenheim 2.62 1.00 Win 1 154 -9.71

\Warrior

Single 7th 16:00 Fontwell |Milgen Bay 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.25

Single 7th 14:30 Fontwell |Royal Chief 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.25

Single 6th 20:15 Renfrew Street 5.50 1.00 Win 1 3.15 -9.25
Pontefract

Single 6th 19:15 \Waterclock 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.4
Pontefract

Single 6th 19:00 Windsor |Oasis Spear 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -11.4

Single 6th 17:15 Brighton |Wild Flower 5.50 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -13.65

Single 6th 17:00 Ayr Rainford Glory 8.50 1.00 Non-runner - -12.65

Single 5th 17:25 Perth Bingo Conti 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 -12.65

Single 5th 16:20 Perth VValco De 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.15

Touzaine

Single 5th 15:45 Perth Bright Prospect 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.15

Single 4th 17:00 One More Go 5.50 1.00 Win 1 3.60 -12.15
\Worcester

Single 4th 16:55 Skiddaw 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.75
Musselburgh  |Valleys

Single 4th 16:15 Danehill Kodiac 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.75
Doncaster

Single 4th 14:50 Boater 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.75
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 20:40 Claymore 6.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -12.75
Doncaster

Single 3rd 20:10 Bosham 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - -11.75

Doncaster




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3rd 19:30 Bath Sweet Dragon 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -11.75
Fly
Single 3rd 18:40 Phantom River 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14
Doncaster
Single 3rd 17:20 Market |Shady Glen 4.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -13
Rasen
Single 3rd 16:55 Catterick |Foreign 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12
Diplomat
Single 3rd 15:45 Epsom |Melvin The 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11
Grate
Single 2nd 19:00 Ffos Las |Dineur 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10
Single 2nd 18:10 Kempton |Dostoyevsky 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9
(A.W)
Single 2nd 17:10 Lingfield |Indie Music 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - -8
Single 2nd 15:30 Hamilton |I'm Super Too 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8
Single 2nd 15:20 Ripon Rotherwick 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7
Single 2nd 15:00 Hamilton |Prairie Impulse 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6
Single 2nd 14:50 Ripon L'Apogee 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
Single 1st 16:50 Cartmel |Yasir 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -4
Single 1st 16:30 Kalamata 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
Nottingham
Single 1st 16:00 Sound Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
Nottingham Freedom
Single 1st 16:00 Intimation 3.25 1.00 Non-runner - -1
Nottingham
Single 1st 15:30 Fort Bastion 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
Nottingham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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